Drishti Dr. R. C. Jain Innovative Public School, Né_fa"r;_gv\;x_al,

Ludhiana-141203

Datesheet for Term-1 Assessment (2024-2025)

Date Day Vi Vi Vil
12/09/24 | Thurs Comp Comp Comp
13/09/24 Fri GK GK GK
14/09/24 Sat OFF
15/09/24 Sunday
16/09/24 Mon S.5t. Sci Maths
17/09/24 Tue OFF
18/09/24 Wed Pbi Hindi Eng
19/09/24 | Thurs OFF
20/09/24 Fri OFF
21/09/24 Sat Sci Maths S.St.
22/09/24 Sunday
23/09/24 Mon Hindi Eng Pbi
24/09/24 Tue OFF
25/09/24 Wed OFF
26/09/24 | Thurs Maths S.St. Sci.
27/09/24 Fri OFF
28/09/24 Sat | Eng. Pbi. Hindi
29/09/24 Sunday
30/09/24 Mon Classes

NOTE:

Exam Timing 8:30 am to 11:30 am.

Regular classes will start from Sept. 30, 2024 till Std. X.

PTM will be on Oct. 5, 2024.




